2016-202200 L U O O O
Jduobooboogtddoooib i

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

g201le-20220 oo obooougogooboobobugogooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goobobobobooooooobon

0000000o0o http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/Z2271992K2.html

O0o0oo0bO00dbRMB9800 OO DO ORMB9800 OO 0O +0 00O 0O RMB 10000

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/Z2271992K2.html

Jooodootdboodd

000 O (Augmented Reality0 0 JAR)J 00000000 0) 0000000000
000000000000 0000&ldguo0 0 &dquo, 0 000 000000000000
00000000000000000000(@O000,00,00,000),0000000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000,00000000000000000000C0
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000019900000000000000000000000000
00000000000

000000000000002016-2020 00000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000

000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000

goooo
gooobooboboodd
110000000
11100000400
1120000000
1.1300000adn



12000000000
1210000000004
122000000000
12300000000
130000 gooooo
1.3.10 Monitor-basedd [
1.3.200 Videosee-through [
1.3.30 Opticalsee-through [J
134000000000000
140000000000
141000000
142000000
1430000000

gooboz201s-20160 000000
2100000

2.1.10 &ldquo;00 O O +&rdquo;d O
2120000000

2130 000040ag
2200000
221000000000
222000000000
22300 000goon
2240000000
22500000000
2300040
231000000004
2320000000

23300 00Uggag

godb2013-2016e0 000000000000
3102013-20160 DO oon



1100000 aa
120000000

13000 uoaa
140000000
3.202013-20160 0O OO OOOOOO
3.2.100 Metaiol] Layar

3.2.200 Aurasmall Blippar

3.2.30 Googlelngress

3.2.40 Dagri

3.2.500 Nokia

330 2013-201600 UL OO
3.3.10 HoloLensJ 00 O O

3.3.200 GoogleGlass

3o oood
334000 000ARO O

goddb2013-20e 000000 O0O0ggd
410 0000000ooooboon
411000000

41200000

41300000

41400000

41500000
42002013-201600 DO OO 0O0O0O0UUn
4210000000

4220000000

4230000000

4240000000

430 2013-201600 DO OO OOOO
4310000000

4320000000

A33000unnon



4340000000
44012013-20160 0 00O DODOO0O0O0O0O0O0OO
A41000000noboon
442000000000
443000000000

44400 000000OODO
445000000000
45002013-20160 00O ODODOOOO0O
4510000000
4520000000
AS30000D0DODO

Ao DD 00000 UoOobbObObbOOd
4100 000DLDDODO

4620 0000DDODO

46300 000DDODO

gobb2013-201e 000 0O0ODOOOO0O
5102013-20160 DO 00000
11000 nbooood
5120000000

130 0bbnooog
5140000000

5.2002013-2016) DO
210000000

5220000000

s23000nbnbnon

530 2013-2016) DU oo
sdgunbooooood

320000 bDboud

33U ObbObbOd
3400000ODO0O0

5402013-20160 OO ooO



4100 000nbnon
5420vROO OO
43000 nbnon
5440000000
5.5002013-20160 Do noon
sh10000DOODO
sh20 0000 OO
sh3lbbObD

goob2013-2060 0000000000
el uuggooon
6110000000
6120000000
6130000000
620004
62100000
6220000000
3l uooogn
6310000000
6320000000
6330000000
400 00odn
6410000000
6420000000
6430000000
e oo
6510000000
6520000000

godgnb2013-2060 0000 O0OOOO0O0O0
ribdggogoobobobooogon
71100o0ooooood



120000000000

7130 00b0ooooga
1400000000004
7150000000000
r2000000gooooobooad
7210000000000
220000000000
7230000000000
240000000000
r3ooooobobobooo
(3000 oooogd
7320000000000
33U ooooad
7340000000000
rabggooboobooooon
4100000000040
r420000000000
7430000 boooboood
440000000000

/S0 gooooobooobooboooa
(5100000 o0000a0d
5200000000000

(S 3Uuuboooooad
7540000000000

gobb2013-20160 000 0OOO0O0O0O0OOO
sluuugn

glriiogonoooDoood
8l200bnbnbonooug

gl unonoood

g2uuuggn

g2l noooood



82200 bnonboud
g23l b nbononooog
g3 uuugn

g1 noooood
832000 bonoooud
g3 uupboooooog

goobb2013-2060 0000000000
9102013-2016 DU nooo
.110000D00OD0O

9120000000

913000 bbb Od
9.2002013-2016) DD Do
9210000 0DbO0Od

92200000

9230 000b OO

9.240 ARO U

9302013-2016 DO oooO
9.3.10 0000

93200000

933000 bm

93400000

godbb2013-20160 000 0O00OOO0OO0O
10.10 2013-2016 U O OO OO
1011000000000
1012000000400

101300 0OpPCOODO
101400000000
10150000000

10200 2013-2016 U U O OO D OOOOOU
102100000000



102200000000
1023000000000
102400000000

10.3002013-201600 D O D000 OooOoooo
10.3.100 MinecraftReality

10.3.200 metaioSDK

10330000

godbbz013-2016 000 ODOOOOO0O
11.1:000o0ooo
11110000004
11120000000
11130 000004d
11140000000
11200000
11210000000
11220000000
11230000000
11240000000
11300000
113100000004
11320000000
11330 00000gd
11340000000
11350000004
11400000
114100000004
11420000000
11430000000
11440000000
11500000000
115100000004



11520000000
11530000000
11540000000
nne0ooooon
116100000
116200000
116300000
116400000
116500000

oo 01320160 000000 gooooonog
12.100 Google
12110000000
12120 000000
12130000000
12140000000
12150000000
12.2[0 Microsoft
12210000000
12220 000000
12230000000
12240000000
12.300 Apple
12310000000
12320000000
12330000000
12340000000
12.401 MagicLeap
12410000000
12420 000000
12430000000
12440000000



12.50 CastAR

12510000000
12520000000
12530000000

goonb 201320160 00 00oboobboooooon
13.1000
13110000000
13120000000
13130000000
1314000000040
13150000000
13200000
13210000000
13220000000
13230000000
13240000000
13250000000
B3WUOUOOO
133100000004
13320000000
13330000 00gd
13340000000
B4000000
13410000000
13420000000
13430000000
13440000000
1350000
13510000000
13520000000
13530000000



13540000000
BeUUOOO

13610000000
13620000000
13630000000
BUOOoOO

Bri00000004
13720000000
Br300D00OOoog

Uobnb 201620220 U U UOUOOOOOLOOu0ouoggzyzzo
1410 2013-20160 U 00O DO OOOO0O
1411000000

1412000000

14130000004
14140000000
u“H2000oooooooogf
14210000000
14220000000
14230000000
uH3ooooooooooon
1431000000000
1432000000000

14330 000000a0n

goooo
gogoboobobbodoogdn
gogoobooboboodgd
U0O0VROAROMRO OO
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobobobobodd
gooobooboboodgd



00O O Monitor-basedl D O D OO OO OO

0 O O Videosee-throughO O OO OO O OO 0O

0 O O OpticalSee-throughD O O O OO OO OO
UodduoARbDOO0uooooooon
gooooboooooooo

godoouoouood

gooz2009-20160 000000 OOOOOO
goo204-20160 0 000000000 0O0O0O0O0O0O
goob204-20160 0 0000000000000 0O0ooobooon
gooz204-20160 0 000000000 0O0O0O0OOOODODO
goob204-20160 0000000000000 0oooon
gogoz204-20160 0 00000000 0O0O0O0O0OOODODOO0O0O
goojdiouoobobogogouooobobooogod
goosiidooonboooooooon
goosiduooooboogooooon

gooz2013-20160 000000000000
gobedduouobboooooubobobooogada
gooz2013-20160 000000000 0O0O0O0O0OOO0O
gobediuuobngoooooooon
goodigooobbooooooooooon
gooboeddgouobboooooooon
gooedgooooood
goubedduoobooooobobobobouooooon
goobedidoonobodooooooboooooon
gobeduubobogogouooobobooogd
godoougougougogg
guobobobogooooooood

godo2013-20160 0000000000 0OOGDPO O
gooz2013-20160 oo ooebpPduooon
goo2013-20160 0000000000
gobooboovrROODOoooooood

gogoz20e-20160 0 0000000000000 0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O00O0O



gobedduobARODOOOoOoooog
godoouoougooug
gooooboooooooo

gooz07-20160 00000000 DOD0O0O0O0O0OOODODOOO0O
goooobooogAMcO
goddougouoouoouoouo
goboobbooooooooood
UO00ARODUOUOO0O0OO0DO0OOOO
goboboboooooboboboooo
gogoeiodooooboooooooon
gouobsidiuuobnogooooooood
gooosdidoonbobooooooooon
gobobobodoooooobooao
OO00OVR/ARODOOOGOO
goo2015-20160 000 00vVROUOUO OO
godoougougoug
guoboobooogoooo
gotdoouoougouoougougo
goooobooogo
godoougougoug

Uodo20150 Gartnerd OO0

OO0 0GoogleGlass DO OO OOOO
guoboboooooooood
godoougogg
gooz20-z20180 oo oouogoogog
gooz204-20160 000 00O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O
gobedggooooprPCcobbgogd
goooedgoooboboooooogoon
goosidiuuoobogooooooood
goo2013-20230 00 ggoooooooooo
gooz2009-20160 0000 ooga
gogoz200-20160 00 0000OO0OOOO0O



gogz01s-20160 00 doobbooogooogoon
gopoz013-20160 0000000 ODOO000gn
gon2009-20220 000 ooog
gogz011-20170 00 gooobboooogod
gogz01s-20160 00 d0oobooooogd
gooiorr-2060 00 000O0ODODO0O0O0O0OO0
gooiese-201e oo boddoogonooooog
gooz013-20160 000 goooooog
gogoobobboooooooboon
UOOVROARO DO OO
O00b00b00ObOO0ODbOVR/ARODDODODODOOO
gdogz20t6e-20220 0o ooboboooood
gdgLcebubrpdLCoSUO O DO OO
gopgzo09-20160 0000O0ODOOOOO0OO
goog2009-2016 000D ODOOO
00o0o0obOodooOvVR/AARODODODOOODDOOO
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
gogoboboobobboooooobbobbooo

U 0o02016-20220 ARUD OO OO oo

00 02016-20220 AROD OO OO0
U002014-20220 AROD OO 0gooooo
goobobobobooooooobon
goobbobobARDDODOOOU
gogooboobooboogd
gogobbobbogogoobon
godgoobbobboooooon
gdbARODO0OO0O0OODOO0O0O0
gogobbobbooooooboon
goobbHuDbODOooooooboobooboooooon
00 02012-20180 O O HUDO O O O
gogzggobooooood
gobz2ed0oobobooooooobon



gogz011-20130 0o non
gooz2011-20130 0 dgoooboog
gogz01-20130 gdgopooood
godoO2012-20160 0000000
goif2012-20160 0000 OO0OO0
goo2012-20160 00000 ODOOO

0 0O 0 2013-20160 Alphabet 0 O O O

0 0O 0 2013-20160 AlphabetD D O O O O O
0 0 0 2013-20160 Alphabet D O O D O O
O00GoogeD DO ODODOOODO
goib2012-201e 00O OOOO
goob2014-20160 0 000OOOOO
gogz014-20160 00 d0oooood
gooz2014-20160 00000 OoOoODOd
goob201s-20160 0 00O OOOO
googz01s-20160 00 00boooood
goib2012-20160 0 00O OOOO
gogz012-20160 0000 oooOod
gogz01z2-20160 00 dgoooood
goo2014-20160 000 0OOOOO
gogz014-20160 00 00oooood
gog2014-20160 0000 ooood
goob201s-20160 000D OOOO
gogz01s-20160 00 d0boooood
googz01s-20160 00 dnoooood
gooess-20160 U ddonooooog
gofz013-20160 0 dgonooooog
gof2013-20160 0000 0OODOO0O0O0O0O
gogzdoobooboooooan
goo2013-20160 000D OOOO
gogzdooooboood

gz dboobbooooooooboooboood



goo2013-20150 0 00ooood
goge000booooog
gogz013-20150 0 ggoooood
gooe00boboooogn
gogz013-20150 0 ggopoooood
gope0o0booboooogn
gonf2013-20150 0 00ooood
gofbz2e000boobooboog
goog2013-20150 0000 oood
gofbz2e000boobooboog
gogz013-20160 Jdgonooooog
gopgz013-20150 000 booooooogn
gogzeddbobooooogd
goo2013-20150 000000 0Od
gogbz2eddnooooog

oz 0bobobbbooooooooboobobood
goo2013-20150 0 00pooood
gz 0bonooboboog
gogz013-20150 0 ggpoooood
g2 oboobooooon
gogz013-20150 0 ggpoooood
g0 0boboooogn
goob2013-20150 0 00pooood
gogbzeddonboooood
goob2013-20150 0000 o0ood
gogzeddooobobood
O0OOHARODOOOO
gObooz2013-20160 00 00/000000O00O0O0ODODOOOO
goofz01s3-20160 0000 oooooggd
gogzsdoooobbooooooooon
U 0 02016-20220 AR O OO
Uodf2016-20220 U0 ARODOOOODOODOOO



O00dz02s000000000000000O0000O00O0A0
O &hellip;&hellip;

000000 http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/Z2271992K2.html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/Z2271992K2.html

